ASS. REC. BY:	Darsell	CS ASM 18012	865/Rlgd	307 Special fortunation:	
From (Person):)		M(AXA)	Date/Tune	8104 70/31
To Inspect Vehicle	PRES/ODRES/EV No: SI Hup	LF 6712R		Insured:	14/6
of Policy No:	27-A Jung	fort Rd	# 01-29	Tel: 6265	
Sum Insured:				S8M000B ≠500.00	
Make of Vehr (Client's Record) CA / REV / RE	P. / REV 24 HRS			D.O.A. 08 1710712018 H.O.D. Endors	07/2018
Date/Time: 42	om@ 16/7/18 Pe		,	Vehicle(IN)O	
	SLF 6712R-	X	1		
17/1/10 60 10/70	in variet to	aformed C/A	va snow	Claim,	y drivers dl)
14/9/18 @ 1.31/	In Informed , confirmed , Led & noy . 96	with wis w	la & Kis	510 Fig \$ 2856.08	, 4 days.

. .

74			I.	
SS. REC. BY ZAML	REF: ASM(AXA)		81704	
S. REG. BY FINAL	ASS	SIGNMENT		
/		1	LR Yr Regn: >0	11 060
	ate: 17/07/2018	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van		
timated Cost:		Truck / Trailer or	Long / Taxt / Time in	J. C. 7
TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA			er 1.5 XCVTC.C	1940/
	6712 R		, , , , ,	Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s Hup Hup	Workshop	Colour GREY		
Workshop m/s Hup Hup D7A - Jurong par	+ Rd # 01-29	Sp.Reading 038602	T/Radio: Insured	/ Std / NI / N/
sured:		Eng/No:	0.2/	
olicy No.		C/No: Rul1203		
laims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fajr / Poor / Bu	rnt	
um Insured: E	xcess: \$ 500.00	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record) Got dis	iers DL	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak		
lake of Veh:		Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim		
		Tyre Size: F:	45/60816	
(Policy Condition)		R:	••	
emark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS (DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR	/ SUMI /
repair at the time of inspecti	on.	TOYO / YOKO or		
al. or Market Value: 14	·k	Front	Rear	i e
	istent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal.	mr
	istent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. / mm	L/Bal.	mr
	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 68 07 18	D.O.I. 17/0	114
um Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	. 1	7.5
3		Des. of Damages : Frt / Redr. / O/	-12	on or
A / (REV) / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT		3 / 14/3 / 0/0 / 10000	ор ог
ate: Person Contacte		The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected of	due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction		•		4
		-015		
RF	CEIVED 2 1 SEP	2018		
1,1				
		14		
18 1 16	Report	Days Of Repair:		
	Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	150
ate/Time, File Return to?	g ora same		Transportation:	
	Add Fee)S + RS,SI	
A	· Claim	: Interview (\$) Photos	
eport Format : Smart	-08)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 785)	-08	: Weekend (\$		
			TOTAL	150



5,1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/ASM18012865/R1qd3		65/R1qd3		
	SHENTON WAY #2 A TOWERSINGAP		Date: 16-07-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- OWN DAMAGE	
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLF 6712R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00OBM	Excess (\$)	500.00
	Assign From	SMARTCLAIM (KITTY TEO)	Assign Date	16/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	participate and the second sec		
	Brakes			
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
١		Descripti	on of Damages	
i.		Ganora	I Information	
	Accident Date	08/07/2018	Inspection Date	
_	Survey held at	HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE LT	The state of the s	
		27-A JURONG PORT ROAD #01-29 SINGAPORE 619101	-	
a.		R	emarks	
	A)THE MARKET V	ALUE IS S\$(EST, AVER. CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	AGE)	

LS LAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD) +

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M000BM

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

July 8, 2018

Request Date

July 16, 2018

Due Date

July 23, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss

Own Damage

Services

Accelerated workshop survey

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Sceept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLF6712R

Make

HONDA

Model
VEZEL 1.5

, , ,

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SII TOH NGEE

BLK 625 JURONG WEST ST 61, #06-161, 640625, Singapore

TOHNGEE@YAHOO.COM

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty 6568804602

kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

EXCESS \$500

BODY

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes New Message TYPE 0 SENT 7/16/18 3:59 PM FROM TEO Kitty SUBJECT WP Survey

Hi Please also get driver's DL. Thanks.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

HUPHUP WORKSHOP <hupwshop@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 14 September 2018 1:31 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: VEHICLE NO: SLF 6712R MODEL: HONDA VEZEL

Hi Ms Chan,

We confirm finalization of \$2856.08/-.

Thanks & Best regards Wong (Ms) Hup Hup Workshop Tel: 6265 1966

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, September 14, 2018 1:10 PM

To: HUPHUP WORKSHOP

Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SLF 6712R MODEL: HONDA VEZEL

Dear Ms Wong,

As per your requested.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 11:32 AM

To: 'HUPHUP WORKSHOP' <hupwshop@hotmail.com>
Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SLF 6712R MODEL: HONDA VEZEL

Dear Ms Wong,

WITHOUT PREJUDISE

Offer final fig \$2,856.08 before excess \$500.00 & GST and 4 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

13

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 23 July 2018 12:10 PM

To:

hupwshop@hotmail.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

VEHICLE SLF 6712R (DOA: 08/07/2018)

Dear Ms Wong,

As spoken with you.

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SLF 6712R (Excess \$500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD) *

Menu.



Re:RE: IA OF VEHICLE SLF 6712R UPLOADED

Туре

Q Question

Message

Hi Please authorise.

Reply

DHIWAR Namrata

From:

HUPHUP WORKSHOP < hupwshop@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, July 12, 2018 4:28 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

RE: VEHICLE NO: SLF 6712R MODEL:HONDA VEZEL

Attachments:

POLIS REPORT.pdf; QUATATION.pdf; SG ACCIDENT STAT.pdf; SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Flag Status: Follow up Completed

Categories:

Namrata

Hi,

Attached herewith are the police report, repair quotation and accident report.

Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle.

Thanks & Best Regards, Wong (Ms) Hup Hup W/shop

Tel: 6265 1966

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 19/07/18

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Jul-18
Date of appointment	16-Jul-18
Date of survey	17-Jul-18
Location of survey	HUP HUP WORKSHOP

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Own Damage		
Vehicle number	SLF 6712R		
Make and Model	HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT		
Date of registration	2/9/2016		
Excess	\$	500.00	
Market Value	\$	74,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	51,813.00	
Nett Loss	\$	22,187.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	4,961.04
------------------	----	----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$
Total	\$ 2,856.08
Labour	\$ 1,070.00
Check items (estimate)	\$ 200.00
Parts	\$ 1,586.08

Number of days for repair	<u>4</u>
---------------------------	----------

4,0

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
PENDING FOR DRIVER'S DRIVING LICENSE FROM REPAIRER.
WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	
Loss of use	\$	no. of days
Loss of rental	\$	no. of days
Loss of income	\$	no. of days
LTA search fees	\$	
Others	\$	
Proposed Total	#VALUE!	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8170G
Vehicle Details	01700
Vehicle No.:	SLF6712R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4403836
Chassis No.:	RU11203836
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,225.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Sep 2016
First Registration Date:	02 Sep 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,715.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Sep 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,786.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	01 Sep 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,027.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,813.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jul 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DENI	SIA	EW	ENI

Date Of Report 10/07/2018 14:16

Date Of Accident 08/07/2018 15:30

Exact Location Of Accident JALAN PASIR PELANGI & JALAN SERAMPANG

Country/State of Loss MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLF6712R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SII TOH NGEE NRIC No S7688170G

 Email Address
 TOHNGEE@YAHOO.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97775008

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model VEZEL-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA253050

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SII TOH NGEE

 NRIC No
 \$7688170G

 Date Of Birth
 10/01/1976

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/07/1996

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97775008

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address TOHNGEE@YAHOO.COM

Address

625 JURONG WEST ST61 #06-161

Postcode

640625

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

was driver an employee of the insured's company in

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JGD8086 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: N/A

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: N/A

GENDER:

: MALE : N/A

NAME: GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

Passenger 3

NAME:

: N/A

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO M'SIA POLICE REPORT NO: TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)/016222/18

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JGD8086

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Page 2 of 15

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

IAM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

GIAMAL Sketchmancorm_vs

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		
++++++	 	
		@ 0+10+D
++++		(A) CHATPE
		<u> </u>
++++++	Jalan Park Pelangi	0 200
		(B) 1408086
<u> </u>		
		A
	L= Jalan	mpans
	301	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to M	's ia : Dolice report No: Tra	fik Johor Bahry (SID16222) 18.
	1 9	
		Claim own policy Claimythird party
		Claim OD // TP at other works hop
		☐ For record purpose
CLARATION	V NI	Policy No. GAZYNKO Insurer AXA Ven.No. (1567)
and the same of th	ticulars are true in every respect.	Insurer AXA Veh.Na.11611-
e declare the foregoing par	54 February 1 5 con 1 1 2 to 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	/ /
e declare the foregoing par		
e declare the foregoing par	***************************************	2
AM.		Reporting Sentre Personnel's Signature
de declare the foregoing par cyholder's Signature e & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Sentre Personnel's Signature Name:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

ACKNOWLEDGE LETTER Pg. 1

	AXA	redefining / insurance
	Date: _	
	To: Ow	mer of Vehicle Number: S4F6712P
	The fol staff, _	lowing has been advised to you via your workshop, Ing the Wester . through the
	Please	tick the applicable box if you had been advice on the content as seen below:
_		You had been advised by the workshop that in the case that you wish to claim against your own police there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence.
1	M	You had been advised by the workshop on the liability and merits of the case accordingly.
ل	1	You had been advised by the workshop on the claims procedure for the type of claim that you will be making due to this accident.
()	There will be delay to your vehicle repair due to the unavailability of spare parts locally and there is nother option except to indent it from overseas.
()	There will be no cancellation/withdrawal of the Own Damage claim once the order of the spare part have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall bear all costs, expenses &/c related charges incurred directly &/or indirectly to the procurement of the spare parts.
()	The estimated waiting time for the spare parts to arrive is The
		estimated arrival time does not include the repair period.
()	You will be driving the vehicle out despite being advised by the workshop mechanic/personnel that the vehicle may not be road worthy.
()	For vehicles below Three (3) years old, your Insurance Company will use only genuine original parts to repair your vehicle.
		For vehicles above Three (3) years old, your Insurance Company will be carrying out repairs using an combination of genuine original parts and/or original equipment manufacturer (OEM) parts.
()	You had been advised by the workshop of the Twelve (12) months warranty for <u>Own Damage</u> repair on workmanship related to the accident.
()	For vehicles that are under warranty with a local distributor, you have been advised by the workshop to check with your local distributor on any effect to your warranty prior to making this Own Damage claim.
()	Others
Si	igned a	nd acknowledge by:
	K	\$UV +/
N	ame ar	nd signature of policyholder/authorised driver

Name and signature of workshop personnel including company stamp



POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA

REPOT POLIS

Balai

TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)

Pegawai Penyiasat : R133934

Daerah

: J/BAHRU SELATAN

No Repot Bersangkut : TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU

Kontinjen

: JOHOR

(S)/016213/18

No Repot

: TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)/016222/18

Tarikh.

: 08/07/2018

Waktu

: 1713 PM

Bahasa Diterima : B. Malaysia

Butir-butir Penerima Repot

Nama: MOHD AZRUL B ZABIDI Butir-butir Jurubahasa (Jika Ada) No Personel: R153984

Bahasa Asal :--.

Pangkat: KPL

Nama: -

No K/P (Baru): ---

No Polis/Tentera: -

No Paspot: -

Alamat: -

Butir-butir Pengadu

Nama : SII TOH NGEE

No K/P (Baru): 760110135443

No Polis/Tentera: K0379403

No Paspot :-

No Sijil Beranak: --

Jantina : Lelaki

Tarikh Lahlr: 10/01/1976 Warganegara: Malaysia

Umur: 42 tahun 5 bulan

Keturunan : Cina

Pekerjaan : DI SINGAPORE

Alamat Tempat Tinggal: BLOK A #06-07 PERMAS VILLE APT NO 3 JLN PERMAS 3 BANDAR BARU PERMAS

JAYA MASAI, 81750, JOH

Alamat lbu/Bapa ; --

Alamat Pejabat : -No Tel (Rumah): -

No Tel (Pejabat):

No Tel (HP): 016-7035777

Emel:-

Pengadu Menyatakan:-

PADA 08/07/2018 JAM LEBIH KURANG 1530HRS SEMASA SAYA PANDU MPV SAYA NO SLF6712R DARI PADA 08/01/22

PADA 08/01/22

PADA 08/01/22

PADA 08/01/22

PANDU MPV SAYA NO SLF6712R DARI
PERMAS JAYA HENDAK KE GIQ JOHOR JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR PADA KETIKA ITU, SEMASA SAMPAI DI PASIR
PERMAS JAYA HENDAK KE GIQ JOHOR KEADAAN JAI AN REPGEDAN DEDI MINA TU, SEMASA SAMPAI DI PASIR PERMAS JAYA HENDAN NE CID JOHOR JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR PADA KETIKA ITU, SEMASA SAMPAI DI PASIR PELANGI JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR KEADAAN JALAN BERGERAK PERLAHAN TIBA-TIBA SEBUAH MIKAR NO PELANGI TELAH MELANGGAR MPV SAYA DARI ARAH BELAKANG SAYA TIDAK MENGALAMI APA-APA JGD8086 TELAH MELANGGAR MPV SAYA IALAH BUMPER DELAKANG SAYA TIDAK MENGALAMI APA-APA JGD8086 LEEKANG SAKKAN MPV SAYA IALAH BUMPER BELAKANG SAYA TIDAK MENGALAMI APA-APA KECEDERAAN KEROSAKKAN MPV SAYA IALAH BUMPER BELAKANG SENSOR BELAKANG DAN BONET KECEDERA KIRILAIN LAIN KEROSAKKAN BELUM PASTI SEKIAN LAPORAN SAYA.

Tandalangan Pangadu

Tandatangan Jurubahasa(Jika ada)

Tandatangan Perfe

papertak | Tarikh @ Masa Cetak

R153984 | 08/07/2018 05:23:32 PM

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2

ON 08/07/2018 @ ABT 1530HRS. I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE BEARING REGISTRATION VEHICLE NUMBER SLF6712R FROM PERMAS JAYA TO CIQ JOHOR BAHRU. WHILE I REACHED PASIR PELANGI JOHOR BAHRU AND THAT POINT OF TIME ALL VEHICLES SLOW MOVING. SUDDENLY VEHICLE JGD8086 HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE AT REAR. I DID NOT INJURED IN THIS ACCIDENT. HOWEVER, MY VEHICLE WAS DAMAGED AT REAR BUMPER, REVERSE SENSOR, REAR BOOT & OTHERS. THAT'S ALL.

合合車廠私人有限公司

HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 619101 TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 8456

Business Regn. / GST Regn. No. 19-8004325-G

Pax on 10/09 @ 1038

Date: 12/07/2018

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO. SLF 6712R

MAKE Honda Vezel 1.5 (A)

Our Ref: I	IHW/OD 3098/2018 Your Ref:	
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Tailgate Rear windscreen glass outer moulding Tailgate inner lock Rear bumper	1100.90 151.80 14 96.60 508.50
1 pc 1 pc 5 pcs 1 pc	Tailgate (VEZEL) name plate End panel Rear bumper clips Rear silencer box 13(0.0) 2856.08 Less 20%	\$ 3.90 19.50 (a) \$ 3.90 19.50 19.50 528.00 202, 2826.30 565.26
2 Tube	Rear windscreen glass sealant 4 day	@ \$ 20.00 2261.04 40.00SN
1 set 1 set	Rear number plate & casing Reverse sensor & fixing.	60.00SN 200.00SN
	Dismantle and fix rear windscreen glass.	120 200.00
	Labour charge to cut, weld and replace rear end panel. To knock, repair tail lamp panel, dismantle, replace, align/fix parts and transfer accessories and mechaninsm. Cut, weld reasemble rear silencer box.	1100.00
	Spray paint on rear end panel-inside/outside, tail gate-inside/outside, rear bumper, tail lamps inner panel, reverse sensor.	1100.00
LKK Auto Consultant the Repairer of the fo • To resurvey before/after	llowing: spray painting	008
To display damaged part Parts prices are subject to Third party survey is on a No illegal modification(s) Supplementary item(s) in is subject to final approvi	1/20	18 6 1 400 mills
Acknowledged by Repaire Signature:	EXE	ers:500
Dates	N.B.: Estimate does not include 7% GST Resurve	18 @ 1400 (201) 8 245: 500 18 & 7 wanty

合合車廠私人有限公司 HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 619101 TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 8456

Email: hupwshop@hotmail.com Business Regn. / GST Regn. No. 19-8004325-G

Date: 17/09/2018

Our Ref: HHW/OD 3098/2018

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 Singapore 408933

Attn: Miss Shiau Chan (Case handler)

Dear Shiau Chan,

RE: OWN DAMAGE CLAIM: VEHICLE NO: SLF 6712R

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 08/07/2018

Forwarded herewith are the Repair Bill and Discharge Voucher.

We shall appreciate your payment in return.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

Wong (Miss)

合合車廠私人有限公司

HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 619101 TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 8456

Email: hupwshop@hotmail.com

Business Regn. / GST Regn. No. 19-8004325-G

No. OD/1955

Date:

15/09/2018

M/s.

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Vehicle No. SLF 6712R

Make Honda Vezel 1.5 (A)

Your Ref:	Our Ref: HHW/OD 3098/2	018	
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Tailgate Rear windscreen glass outer moulding Tailgate inner lock Rear bumper		1100.90 151.80 96.60 508.50
1 pc 5 pcs	Tailgate (VEZEL) name plate Rear bumper clips	@ \$ 3.90	55.30 19.50
	Less 20%		1932.60 - 386.52
2 tube 1 set	Rear windscreen glass sealant Reverse sensor & fixing	@ \$20.00	40.00SN 200.00SN
	Dismantle and fix rear windscreen glass.		120.00
	Labour charge to knock, repair rear end panel, tail lamp panel, dismantle, replace, align/fix parts and transfer accessories and mechanism. Repair rear silencer box. Spray paint on rear end panel-inside/outside,		500.00
	tail gate-inside/outside, rear bumper, tail lamps inner panel, reverse sensor.		450.00
	Less Policy Excess		2856.08 - 500.00
	Add GST 7%		2356.08 164.93
	(D/S: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE AND CENTS ONE ONLY)		2521.01

for HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.



SATISFACTION VOUCHER / WORKSHOP'S WARRANTY

Control of the Contro
To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
l/We hereby authorise my/our insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd, to pay the costs of such repairs (less the excess) which amounts to S_2,521.01$ directly to the said Workshop and I/we confirm that such payment shall wholly discharge any and all liability on the part of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to indemnify me/ us for all damage to my/our said vehicle arising from the said accident.
Dated:
WORKSHOP'S WARRANTY
Subject to provisions (a) to (d) below, the repairs effected to the abovementioned vehicle are warranted good by the Workshop for twelve (12) months from the date of this Satisfaction Voucher and during this period, rectification of repairs effected by the Workshop which prove to be faulty shall be undertaken by the Workshop free of charge.
This Warranty shall be inapplicable to:
(a) faults arising out of abnormal usage of the vehicle:

(b) faults due to attempts to correct any defect in the repairs effected by the Workshop or the mishandling of rectification work to the vehicle by persons other than the Workshop;

manufacturing defects in any parts replaced that could not reasonably have been detected by (c) the Workshop at the time the repairs were effected;

faults or defects arising out of normal wear and tear, misuse, neglect, accident, flood, acts of (d) God, or use in violation of the specifications relevant to the vehicle.

Signature and stamp of the Workshop



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

		Reg. No: 1	99607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9	9607198-R
= 1		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CS/ASM18012	865/R1qd3e2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N : KITTY TEO		Date: 09-10-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- OWN DAMAGE	
	Insured Veh.	•	Veh. Inspected	SLF 6712R
	Policy No.	GA253050	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00OBM	Excess (\$)	500.00
	Assign From	KITTY TEO	Assign Date	16/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	RU11203836	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	38602	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.	OF THE PARTY OF TH		ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D			
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	08/07/2018	Inspection Date	17/07/2018
	Survey held at	HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE	LTD	
		27-A JURONG PORT ROAD #01-29 SINGAPORE 619101		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE MARKET VALUE IS \$\$74,000.00(EST. AVERAGE) B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.			

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLF 6712R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,100.90	1,100.90
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS OUTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	151.80	151.80
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	96.60	96.60
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	508.50	508.50
1	TAILGATE (VEZEL) NAME PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.30	55.30
1	END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	365.70	х. -
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.90 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	19.50	19.50
1	REAR SILENCER BOX (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	528.00	:-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-565.26	-386.52
			2,261.04	1,546.08
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT @\$20.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	SET REAR NUMBER PLATE & CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR & FIXING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT WORKING	200.00	200.00
			300.00	240.00
	LABOUR			
	DISMANTLE AND FIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		200.00	120.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO CUT, WELD AND REPLACE REAR END PANEL. TO KNOCK, REPAIR TAIL LAMP PANEL, DISMANTLE, REPLACE, ALIGN / FIX PARTS AND TRANSFER ACCESSORIES AND MECHANISM. CUT, WELD REASSEMBLE REAR SILENCER BOX. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF END PANEL.		1,100.00	500.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON REAR END PANEL-INSIDE/OUTSIDE, TAILGATE-INSIDE/OUTSIDE, REAR BUMPER, TAIL LAMPS INNER PANEL, REVERSE SENSOR.		1,100.00	450.00
			2,400.00	1,070.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,961.04	2,856.08

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,856.08
RECOMMENDED COOT OF REPAIRS	

Report Ref No. CS/ASM18012865/R1qd3e2



Page No.:2 of 2

LESS EXCESS	-500.00
NETT LIABILITY	2,356.08

Report Ref No. CS/ASM18012865/R1qd3e2

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

00.0.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.